
Floyd Henson Jr High School 

Jr. High 6th Boys’ Basketball 

2023-2024 
DAY DATE  OPPONENT  LEVEL  Home/Away TIME  BUS  

______________________________________________________________________________ 

Fri 12/15/23 St. Joe (Olney)  6th A/B  Away  6pm  5:00  
 
Fri 1/5/24  Red Hill  6th A/B  Home  6pm   
 
Sat 1/6/24  North Clay  6th A/B  Away  9am  8am  
 
Fri 1/12/24 Olney   6th A/B  Home  6pm   
 
Fri 1/19/24 Red Hill  6th A/B  Away  6pm  4:50 
 
Sat 1/20/24 Effingham Rec  6th A/B  Away  9am  7:40 
 
 1/23/24-1/27/24 Red Hill Tourney 6th A  Away  TBA  TBA 
 
Mon 1/29/24 Mt. Carmel  6th A/B  Home  6pm   
 
Tue  1/30/24 Fairfield  6th A/B  Away  5pm  4:00 
 
Thu 2/1/24  Lawrenceville  6th A/B  Away  6pm  4:30 
 
Mon 2/5/24  Albion   6th A/B  Home  6pm   
 
Sat 2/10/24 Carmi   6th A/B  Home  10am    
 

 


